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Khazar University Department Coordinator at International Congress in 

Tashkent 

On June 20-22, 2022, the 7th International EMI Entrepreneurship & Social 

Sciences Congress was held in Tashkent, Uzbekistan, with the participation of 138 

institutions and 276 scientists from 30 countries in a hybrid format. 

Milana Abbasova, Coordinator of the English Language and Literature Department 

at Khazar University spoke as a keynote speaker at the opening of the congress. In 

addition, Milana Abbasova delivered a speech on her research work entitled " 

Comparative analysis of stylistic devices in the context of Covid-19 pandemic." 

The work of the Congress was covered on Uzbek and Turkish TV channels and 

news portals, as well as on Azerbaijani news sites. 
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“Xəzər”in departament koordinatoru Daşkənddə keçirilmiş beynəlxalq 

konqresdə 

2022-ci il iyunun 20-22-də Özbəkistanın paytaxtı Daşkənd şəhərində hibrid 

formatda 30 ölkədən 138 qurum və universitetdən 276 alimin iştirak etdiyi 7-ci 

Beynəlxalq EMI - Sahibkarlıq və Sosial Elmlər Konqresi (7th International EMI 

Entrepreneurship & Social Sciences Congress) keçirilib. 

Xəzər Universiteti İngilis dili və ədəbiyyatı departamentinin koordinatoru Milana 

Abbasova konqresin açılışında əsas natiq kimi çıxış edib. Bundan əlavə, Milana 

Abbasova “Comparative analysis of stylistic devices in the context of Covid-19 

pandemic” adlı tədqiqat işi ilə bağlı məruzə də edib. 

Konqresin işi Özbəkistan və Türkiyə telekanallarında və xəbər portallarında, həm 

də Azərbaycan xəbər saytlarında işıqlandırılmışdır. 
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